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Final Results
CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9

2024-10-12



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-14 07:44

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 824.8630 39. Pieter Burger +Open - U ZAF

2 95.33 786.3492 32. Jason Coetzee +Open - A ZAF petrucia

3 79.30 654.1035 28. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

4 77.59 639.9781 90. Shameem Dadamia +Open - U ZWE

5 70.20 579.0828 38. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

6 66.91 551.9440 8. Pravesh Magan +Open - B ZAF

7 65.16 537.5019 106. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

8 63.59 524.5254 35. Minette Burger +Open L U ZAF

9 62.87 518.5702 24. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

10 62.27 513.6182 87. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZWE

11 61.33 505.8630 74. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

12 59.98 494.7545 69. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

13 59.33 489.4094 64. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

14 56.79 468.4084 23. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

15 49.80 410.7598 45. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

16 48.02 396.1392 5. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

17 43.55 359.2559 46. Dewald Brits +Open - U ZAF

18 41.11 339.0972 13. Niko Min +Open GS U ZAF

19 34.27 282.6926 91. Malcolm Cox +Open SS U ZAF

20 33.62 277.2904 30. Connor Trollip -Open - C ZAF

21 32.30 266.4310 27. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

22 23.54 194.2024 72. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF

23 22.45 185.1954 21. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF

DQ 1. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

DQ 86. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 777.2809 42. Edwin Vermeulen +Standard - U ZAF edwin

2 95.97 745.9635 100. Freddie Labuschagne +Standard S A ZWE freddie

3 84.66 658.0356 66. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

4 83.38 648.1240 10. Moosa Mangera +Standard - A ZAF

5 72.83 566.1070 15. Bernadette Remacle +Standard L U ZAF

6 71.13 552.8496 67. Sebella O'Donovan +Standard L C ZWE

7 61.91 481.2492 7. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

8 57.13 444.0328 47. Muhummed Uwais Kader -Standard - U ZAF

9 55.14 428.6279 48. Zaid Iqbal Khan -Standard S U ZAF

10 55.04 427.8385 55. Quentin Briggs -Standard - U ZAF qtb

11 52.95 411.5733 50. Hishaam Iqbal Khan -Standard - U ZAF

12 52.01 404.2381 80. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

13 48.47 376.7675 2. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

14 45.49 353.5564 81. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

15 44.21 343.6054 79. Sean Moffett -Standard SS U ZAF 4801105045089

16 38.45 298.8541 49. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 780.9299 103. Aike Baars -Production - A ZAF

2 98.96 772.8448 101. Martin Potgieter -Production - U ZAF

3 96.81 755.9842 102. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZWE

4 85.04 664.0641 29. Rudo Louw -Production - C ZAF

5 84.89 662.9483 4. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

6 81.47 636.2572 73. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

7 77.07 601.8335 75. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

8 66.35 518.1697 16. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

9 56.67 442.5513 85. Albert Ludick -Production - U ZAF

10 52.23 407.8439 98. Damian Ludick -Production J U ZAF

11 43.11 336.6762 99. Dawood Dadamia -Production SS U ZWE

12 27.21 212.4862 33. Ryan Swanepoel -Production - U ZAF ryan
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 817.8459 54. Colin De Souza -Classic SS C ZAF

2 85.09 695.8809 65. Carel Booyens -Classic S C ZWE

3 84.70 692.7406 36. Gafoor Hoosein -Classic S A ZAF gaff

4 80.69 659.8924 105. Stevin Labuschagne -Classic - U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 791.0309 43. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 97.01 767.3643 92. Theunus O'Kelly -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

3 96.71 764.9773 62. Dylan Kent -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

4 96.24 761.2987 59. Christopher Hanscombe -Pistol Caliber Carbine - A ZAF

5 94.00 743.5515 60. Warren Bonheim -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U ZAF

6 86.71 685.9186 88. Irving Stevenson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U USA irving

7 82.00 648.6489 89. Andrea Stevenson -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U ZWE

8 79.69 630.3531 17. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

9 72.06 570.0513 25. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

10 69.86 552.5981 22. Christine van der Walt -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U ZAF

11 66.80 528.3756 110. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

12 64.91 513.4738 76. Roelof Fouche -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

13 58.70 464.3072 31. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

14 52.79 417.5717 95. Paul Kruger -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

15 30.78 243.4475 68. Chris Boshoff -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-14 07:44

CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 819.7637 44. Lehan Potgieter -Production Optics - U ZAF minicane

2 93.60 767.3283 19. Dirk Van Der Walt -Production Optics - A ZAF

3 75.10 615.6493 52. Glen Kruger -Production Optics - U ZAF

4 71.18 583.5342 3. Justin Bohler -Production Optics - A ZAF

5 70.80 580.4243 61. Dylan Kent -Production Optics - U ZAF

6 70.09 574.6130 57. Warren Bonheim -Production Optics - U ZAF

7 69.99 573.7129 53. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

8 69.89 572.9473 107. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics SS U ZWE

9 64.25 526.6603 70. Darryl Jay Claassen -Production Optics - U ZAF darryl

10 62.95 516.0133 41. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

11 61.17 501.4822 108. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

12 56.56 463.6528 6. Kirsty Bohler -Production Optics L B ZAF

13 56.16 460.3982 12. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF

14 39.84 326.5991 56. Luan Burger -Production Optics SJ U ZAF

15 39.36 322.6698 51. Lea Brits -Production Optics SJ U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 855.0000 109. Eddie Smith +Custom S A ZWE

2 78.92 674.7391 9. Wayne Hammond -Custom SS A ZAF rogue
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 755.9842 102. Fanie Otto -Production S B ZWE

2 87.69 662.9483 4. Wayne Hammond -Production SS A ZAF rogue

3 84.16 636.2572 73. Gideon Carstens -Production S A ZAF kassie

4 79.61 601.8334 75. William Harris -Production S U ZAF william

5 68.54 518.1697 16. Coert Erasmus -Production SS B ZAF

6 44.53 336.6761 99. Dawood Dadamia -Production SS U ZWE
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 745.9635 100. Freddie Labuschagne +Standard S A ZWE freddie

2 88.21 658.0357 66. Sean O'Donovan +Standard SS A ZAF

3 64.51 481.2492 7. Etienne Francois Bekker -Standard SS U ZAF

4 57.46 428.6279 48. Zaid Iqbal Khan -Standard S U ZAF

5 54.19 404.2381 80. Enver Tim +Standard GS C ZAF

6 50.51 376.7675 2. Steven Barrett -Standard S U ZAF

7 47.40 353.5565 81. Michael Zervogiannis +Standard S U ZWE

8 46.06 343.6056 79. Sean Moffett -Standard SS U ZAF 4801105045089

9 40.06 298.8541 49. Rashaad Kader -Standard S U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 573.7129 53. Wyn Robertson -Production Optics S A ZAF win

2 99.87 572.9472 107. Hendrik Engelbrecht -Production Optics SS U ZWE

3 89.94 516.0132 41. Herman Potgieter -Production Optics S U ZAF harrycane

4 87.41 501.4822 108. Mark Atkins -Production Optics S A ZAF

5 80.25 460.3984 12. Neale Goddard -Production Optics S B ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 654.1034 28. David Coetzee +Open S A ZAF ttburner

2 82.17 537.5018 106. Brad Henstock +Open S U ZAF brad

3 78.52 513.6181 87. Mohammed Hansia +Open S C ZWE

4 77.34 505.8628 74. Leroy Barter +Open S A ZAF

5 74.82 489.4094 64. Claudio Massella +Open SS C ZAF

6 60.56 396.1392 5. Bardev Rowjee -Open SS C ZAF

7 43.22 282.6926 91. Malcolm Cox +Open SS U ZAF

8 40.73 266.4309 27. Kevin Trollip +Open S C ZAF

9 28.31 185.1952 21. Gideon Jouber +Open SS U ZAF

DQ 1. Ronel Barter +Open S B ZAF

DQ 86. Pieter Bouwer +Open S A ZAF pieter
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

OPEN GRAND SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 579.0828 38. Carlo Belletti +Open GS U ZAF

2 89.55 518.5700 24. James Selwyn Vaughan +Open GS C ZAF jimv

3 85.44 494.7543 69. Joel Cohen +Open GS A ZAF

4 80.89 468.4082 23. cHris Marais +Open GS B ZAF

5 70.93 410.7599 45. Keith Askham +Open GS C ZAF jetjungle

6 58.56 339.0972 13. Niko Min +Open GS U ZAF

7 33.54 194.2024 72. Essop Mohamed +Open GS U ZAF
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CGPSA Golden City Handgun League 9 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 791.0309 43. Frans Pieterse -Pistol Caliber Carbine S A ZAF french

2 97.01 767.3642 92. Theunus O'Kelly -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

3 86.71 685.9185 88. Irving Stevenson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U USA irving

4 79.69 630.3530 17. Neale Goddard -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

5 72.06 570.0512 25. Coert Erasmus -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS B ZAF

6 66.80 528.3755 110. Keith Trollip -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C ZAF

7 64.91 513.4737 76. Roelof Fouche -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

8 58.70 464.3072 31. Johan Swanepoel -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZAF

9 52.79 417.5717 95. Paul Kruger -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE

10 30.78 243.4475 68. Chris Boshoff -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U ZWE


